Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX GEFORCE G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AF210-
1024D3L5)

AXLE G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
G210/1GD3P4CDIL)

AFOX GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-
2048D3L7-V6) (LP)

AXLE GT610 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
GT610/2GD3P4CDIL)

SPARKLE NTEL ARC B580 TITAN 0C 12GB EKRAN
KARTI

Marka

Afox

Axle

Afox

Axle

Intel

Stok

Fiyat

28,25 USD

29,29 USD

29,29 USD

36,75 USD

376,95
usb



